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Potential Cover Crop Seed Suppliers 
 
 

Spink County Fertilizer & Chemical 
Dylan Troske 
10 Main St 
Northville, SD  57465 
Phone:  605-887-3422 
Email:  dylan.troske@uap.com 
 
Prairie States Seed 
Brad Young 
Wausa, NE 
Phone:  866-373-2514 
Email:  prairie@gpcom.net 
 
Millborn Seeds Inc 
Matt Fenske 
3127 Hwy. 14 Bypass 
Brookings, SD  57006 
Phone:  888-498-7333 
Email:  mattf@millbornseeds.com 
 
Hansmeier Seed Inc 
Floyd & Keith Hansmeier 
Bristol, SD 
Phone:  605-492-3611 
Email:  hansson1@midconetwork.com 
 
Wilber’s Seed and Feed 
Mike Hasart 
PO Box 41 
Miller, SD  57362 
Phone:  800-952-2233 
  605-853-3161 
Email:  mhasart@seedsolutions.com 
 
Howe Seeds, Inc 
Charles Howe 
Box 496 
McLaughlin, SD  57642 
Phone:  605-823-4892 
Cell:  605-845-5892 
Email: charleshowe@westriv.com  
 
 
 

Cronin Farms 
Dan Forgey 
30431 167th St 
Gettysburg, SD  57442 
Phone:  605-765-9287 
Email:  dcforgey@venturecomm.net 
 
Henry Roghair 
PO Box 16 
Okaton, SD  57562 
Phone:  605-669-2819 
Email:  hgrseeds@gwtc.net  
 
Discount Seeds 
PO Box 84 
2411 9th Ave SW 
Watertown, SD  57201 
Phone:  605-886-5888 
 
Pulse USA 
Steve Dvorak 
1900 Commerce Drive 
Bismarck, ND  58501 
Phone:  1-888-530-0734 
Email:  steve@pulseusa.com  
 
Mark Stiegelmeier 
13402 306th Avenue 
Selby, SD  57472 
Phone:  605-649-7009 
Email:  mstiegel@sbtc.net 
 


